rst Type
Reads: General
Should Read: General
Transferred To: General
Transferred To: General

Reads: General
Should Read: | General
Transferred To: General

Imports FEBRUARY 2003

HS

8504.21.0080
8504.21.0080
8504.31.4065
8504.31.6000

8504.21.0080
8504.21.0080
8504.31.4035

Country | District | Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Custom Value

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Japan
Japan
Japan

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

79

5
34
40

240

240

No.
No.
No.
No.

No.
No.
No.

14,370
7,985
2,470
3,915

3,196
0
3,196

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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